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1. SC to SC 50 / 125 μm
Length Part #
1 meter DMM5SCSC-001M
2 meter DMM5SCSC-002M
3 meter DMM5SCSC-003M
5 meter DMM5SCSC-005M

10 meter DMM5SCSC-010M

2. ST to ST50 / 125 μm
Length Part #
1 meter DMM5STST-001M
2 meter DMM5STST-002M
3 meter DMM5STST-003M
5 meter DMM5STST-005M

10 meter DMM5STST-010M

Multimode Fiber Optic Assemblies 50 / 125 μm

3. ST to SC 50 / 125 μm
Length Part #
1 meter DMM5SCST-001M
2 meter DMM5SCST-002M
3 meter DMM5SCST-003M
5 meter DMM5SCST-005M

10 meter DMM5SCST-010M

4. LC to LC 50 / 125 μm
Length Part #
1 meter DMM5LCLC-001M
2 meter DMM5LCLC-002M
3 meter DMM5LCLC-003M
5 meter DMM5LCLC-005M

10 meter DMM5LCLC-010M

5. LC to SC 50 / 125 μm
Length Part #

 

1 meter DMM5LCSC-001M
2 meter DMM5LCSC-002M
3 meter DMM5LCSC-003M
5 meter DMM5LCSC-005M

10 meter DMM5LCSC-010M

6. LC to ST 50 / 125 μm
Length Part #
1 meter DMM5LCST-001M
2 meter DMM5LCST-002M
3 meter DMM5LCST-003M
5 meter DMM5LCST-005M

10 meter DMM5LCST-010M

1. SC to SC
Length Part #
1 meter DSMSCSC-001M
2 meter DSMSCSC-002M
3 meter DSMSCSC-003M
5 meter DSMSCSC-005M

10 meter DSMSCSC-010M

2. ST to ST
Length Part #
1 meter DSMSTST-001M
2 meter DSMSTST-002M
3 meter DSMSTST-003M
5 meter DSMSTST-005M

10 meter DSMSTST-010M

3. ST to SC
Length Part #
1 meter DSMSTSC-001M
2 meter DSMSTSC-002M
3 meter DSMSTSC-003M
5 meter DSMSTSC-005M

10 meter DSMSTSC-010M

5. LC to SC
Length Part #
1 meter DSMLCSC-001M
2 meter DSMLCSC-002M
3 meter DSMLCSC-003M
5 meter DSMLCSC-005M

10 meter DSMLCSC-010M

4. LC to LC
Length Part #

1 meter DSMLCLC-001M
2 meter DSMLCLC-002M
3 meter DSMLCLC-003M
5 meter DSMLCLC-005M

10 meter DSMLCLC-010M

6. LC to ST
Length Part #
1 meter DSMLCST-001M
2 meter DSMLCST-002M
3 meter DSMLCST-003M
5 meter DSMLCST-005M

10 meter DSMLCST-010M

Single Mode Fiber Optic Assemblies

Molded Fiber Optic Cable Assemblies
Professional’s Top Choice for Single and Multimode Fiber Assemblies

Liberty’s molded fiber optic assemblies are an economic 
solution to your installation’s fiber optic needs. Designed 
for flawless performance, our molded fiber optic assemblies 
provide maximum efficiency to your installation.

Liberty’s Molded Fiber Optic Assemblies:
	 •	 100% tested
	 •	 Cost Effective
	 •	 Available in most common formats


